

AVAILABLE BY  
PRE-BOOKING  
ONLY

# BUFFET MENU



*Basic Package* £15.99pp

## **BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS** 111 kcal

Tossed in hot honey Buffalo sauce with sour cream and red chilli

## **EASY LIVIN' BBQ\* CAULI WINGS (V)** 152 kcal

With sweet & sour onion

## **PIZZA DOUGH BALLS** 109 kcal

With tomato sauce, cheese and pepperoni

## **MINI CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS** 303 kcal

With burger sauce, ketchup, chopped onion & gherkin and iceberg lettuce

## **MINI FISH & CHIPS** 213 kcal

With skin-on fries and tartare sauce

## **MUSHROOM & CRUMBLY BLUE ARANCINI (V)** 162 kcal

## **THIS™ ISN'T BEEF BURGER SHEESE® SLIDERS (VG)** 445 kcal

With burger sauce, ketchup, chopped onion & gherkin and iceberg lettuce

## **NACHOS (VG)** 322 kcal

Topped with melted Sheese®, guac, house salsa, vegan mayo, jalapeños, sweet & sour onion and rocket

## **HOUSE SALAD (VG)** 49 kcal

Dressed mixed leaves, tomato, red onion, cucumber and sweet & sour onion

## **DIRTY DOUGH BALLS (V)** 178 kcal

With a cherry compote, Belgian chocolate sauce and frozen raspberries

*The Bonza Package*

## UPGRADE FOR JUST £3pp

TO ADD THESE EXTRA ITEMS TO YOUR FESTIVE BUFFET

### **HALLOUMI SKEWERS (V)** 158 kcal

In a lemon dressing

### **PIGS IN BLANKETS** 139 kcal

### **KARAAGE CHICKEN** 218 kcal

Tossed in a chipotle sauce, with crispy fried onion and rocket

### **MINCE PIE (V)** 151 kcal

TO BOOK YOUR PARTY, VISIT  
[WALKABOUTBARS.CO.UK/CHRISTMAS](http://WALKABOUTBARS.CO.UK/CHRISTMAS)

### Do you have any allergies?

Please inform staff before placing your order, even if you have eaten a dish before, as ingredients can change and menus do not list all ingredients. Full allergen information is available on request for all food and drinks, detailing the 14 legally declarable allergens contained in our dishes. While all reasonable steps will be taken to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens, we cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from allergens, owing to possible cross-contamination.

(V) Suitable for vegetarians. (VG) Suitable for vegans. (V-M) Made with vegetarian ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegetarian ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. (VG-M) Made with vegan ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegan ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens are present. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area. Ingredients are based on standard product formulations; variations may occur. Calories/nutritional values stated are subject to change. \*Easy Livin' BBQ sauce and brandy sauce contain alcohol.

Prices are in pounds sterling and include VAT at the current rate. All products and offers are subject to availability. Photography/illustration is for guidance only. Management reserves the right to refuse custom and/or withdraw/change offers (without notice) at any time. Fish and poultry dishes may contain bones. The cheese in our burgers is processed.

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.